Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 1
17-01-2015 - 15:00

Masc., 100m Estilos

Infantis
Startlist Elimin

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 6

3 SERRA, Gongalo Miguel

4 CORREIA, Luis Pita

5 SOARES, Filipe Pires

6 AZEVEDO, Diogo Marreiros

Série 2de 6

1 CHAVEIRO, Francisco Martins
2 KONDRATENKO, Antonio

3 FARINHA, Joao Fernandes

4 ANDRE, Pedro Pereira

5 CENTEIO, Gabriel Carmo

6 ENCARNACAQO, Lucas Oliveira
7 PARRINHA, Diogo Miguel Dias
8 DURAKOQV, Denis Asanov

Série 3de 6

1 GOMES, Diogo Sousa

2 HERMINIO, Jo&o Pereira
3 ALMEIDA, Rafael Matias
4 FONSECA, Leandro Dinis
5 COSTA, Pedro Santos

6 MARTINS, Luis Filipe

7 RIBEIRO, Nuno Miguel

8 MARTINS, Pedro Alves

Série 4 de 6

DNS

1 SPAGNOL, Alexandre Pires

2 JOSE, Ricardo Ponte

3 BONANCA, Diogo Osorio

4 CHAGAS, Joao Pedro

5 RODRIGUES, Gongalo Martins
6 CATANA, Henrique

7 SENA, Joao Pedro

8 GUERREIRO, Filipe Cavaco

Série 5de 6

1 CONDE, Rafael Silva

2 BRAZ, Marcio Costa

3 LOURENCO, Tomas Galvao
4 VILHENA, Tiago Miguel

5 VALENTE, Tomas Miguel

6 MARTINS, Joao Tomas

7 SANTOS, Diogo Martins

8 OLIVEIRA, Jorge Assuncao

Ano Catg
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
01 Inf.
02 Inf.
01 Inf.

Clube Tp inscricdo

FC Ferreiras NT
Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar NT
Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar NT
Lagoa ac NT
Portinado NT
Portinado NT
Lagoa ac NT
CFArmacenenses NT
Portinado NT
Louletano / Loule Concelho NT
Cnbe NT
Louletano / Loule Concelho NT
Portinado 1:50.29
Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar  1:44.41
Portinado 1:43.88
Portinado 1:39.22
Portinado 1:41.39
Cng 1:44.00
Tavira Natag&o 1:48.10
Lagoa ac NT
Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:35.70
Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar  1:32.59
Natacéo de Faro 1:26.18
Tavira Natacdo 1:19.98
Lagoa ac 1:23.35
Natacéo de Faro 1:27.65
Tavira Natacdo 1:32.98
Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:38.38
Natacéo de Faro 1:33.87
Portinado 1:28.33
Clube Natacao Olhao 1:24.80
Natacéo de Faro 1:18.94
Clube Natacao Olhao 1:22.86
Natacéo de Faro 1:26.98
Portinado 1:32.92
Portinado 1:36.08

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688
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Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 1, Masc., 100m Estilos, Elimin

Série 6 de 6

1 ROSA, Miguel Pessanha

2 JURCA, Alexandre Joao

3 MENDES, Israel Roque

4 MARTINS, Ricardo Cristovao
5 RAIMUNDO, Jaime Aguas

6 PIRES, David Soares

7 PEIXINHO, Pedro Minhalma

8 VICENTE, Guilherme Jesus

02
02
01
01
01
01
01
02

Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf.
Inf.

Cng

Tavira Natacéo

Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natacéo

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Cng

1:32.99
1:27.78
1:23.92
1:15.06
1:21.57
1:26.85
1:32.64
1:36.00
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